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560
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980

862 850 120100 140* 861
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2ndMain Shaft
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4th
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980

862 850357 100120 140* 861
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495

900
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741774

368

790
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4th Clutch
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3rd Drum
3rd Clutch
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Converter
Reactor
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IH
o

n
D

a 
&

 a
C

U
r

a
I  

  

536

HONDA & ACURA
4-SPEED, 3-SHAFT CIVIC (M24A, A24A, SKWA)



C

B

a

330

862850

560

980

970 960 331

330

550 331120100140*

226220

223 861

1st

560

100 120247

251

252 861 140* 862
980

970 960 557

1st Drum
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244 800243

564

984
974 964 255877

334
335

Low / Hold 
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554
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802
206

796

Low

995
Park 
Pawl

292 716 289
720
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796

818
283

819 820

Reverse Idle

D

e
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795

840
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3rd
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887
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2nd
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Rev

271
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884
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279
801

Low

658 690830810

899*

786

076

318
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305 759

999

493
490

329

1st Clutch

2nd / 4th Drum
2nd Clutch

Park 
Gear

Shift Fork

Rear Cover

Case

Differential

Diff.
Parts
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707

276 708 277 275
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